
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:00

A  SV Lok Engelsdorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 8 3 11 10

259 5

20:17 20:17

╳
16

3
18

4
19

5
21

8
25

14 Auszeit

14:10
18:16

Ende
19:24

B  VCO Dresden II SSR S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 9 12 13 10 2

188 14

6:10 18:23

18:24
1
13

2
16

3
17

5
18

6 11 Auszeit

5:8
6:12

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:27

B  VCO Dresden II SSR R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 1 9 12 13 10

204 14 8

15:16 4:7 17:20

18:2015:17
╳
8
18

1
12
19

2
14
20

4
15

5
16

7
17

Auszeit

2:6
5:10

Ende
19:52

A  SV Lok Engelsdorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 8 3 11 10

259 5

17:15 17:15

21:18 21:18
3
13
21

4
14
24

6
16
25

8
17

11
18

12
20 Auszeit

13:11

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
19:55

A  SV Lok Engelsdorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 8 3 11 10

259 1 5

16:17 7:9 16:17

24:20 24:20
╳
9
24

1
10
25

2
15

4
16

6
19

7
23

Auszeit

6:7
15:17

Ende
20:20

B  VCO Dresden II SSR S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 12 13 9 2

218 4 14

19:2213:15 19:21

19:2320:23
0
10
21

1
12

2
17

3
18

7
19

9
20

Auszeit

12:14
18:19

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Regionalliga Ost Frauen
Frauen

A  SV Lok Engelsdorf I vs. VC Olympia Dresden II SSR B

Spiel 59 06.12.2025 19:00 Uhr

SH Gymnasium Engelsdorf
04319 Engelsdorf
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A  SV Lok Engelsdorf 12/14

1 Ziechner, Jolin Joelle X

2 Spanier, Helen X
3 Schindler, Julia X
4 Deutschbein, Jessica
5 Lebe, Laura X

6 Kipping, Paula X
8 Weißenborn, Marie X
9 Dähne, Faina X

10 Lochmann, Sharon X
11 ★ Louisgang, Nele X

12 Lebe, Luisa X
14 Büchse, Sandra

A  Libero

12 Lebe, Luisa X
14 Büchse, Sandra

A  Offizielle

T Braune, Lucien

C

B  VCO Dresden II SSR 10/14

1 ★ Leicht, Helena X
2 Putz, Frieda X
4 Fuchs, Fanny X
5 Sengstock, Wilma So… X

8 Eberlein, Elina Lotte X
9 Kögler, Selma X

10 Jork, Zoe X
12 Mann, Djamila X

13 Mann, Louise X
14 Hennig, Lisa X

B  Libero

5 Sengstock, Wilma So… X

B  Offizielle

T Paleszniak, Wojciech
CT Grochau, Volker
SC Bernatovich, Alena E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Lok

Engelsdorf

VCO Dresden II SSR
B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 1 25 1 24 18 0 3 2
1 4 1 25 2 25 20 0 5 2
2 5 1 25 3 25 21 0 5 2

4
5

5 11 3 75 74 59 0 13 6
Start: 19:00 Ende: 20:20 Dauer: 1:20

Sieger: SV Lok Engelsdorf I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Brommert, Manfred DE 1

2 Sorge, Florian DE 2

Schr. Ranft, Celina
Assist. Bier, Olivia
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